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SUB. 
CODE 

101 

TE HHIU fsT GIAI f This is to certify that 
gHT# Roll No. 5327701 

002 

041 

086 

HTaT IHTH Mother's Name RAJANI GARIYA 

YTRAE I 4 Father's / Guardian's Name KUNWAR SINGH GARIYA 
G fafa Date of Birth 01-11-2003 1ST NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND THREE 
arreT School 57038-CYNTHIA SCHOOL HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND 
â �afra BYefi AR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

087 

402 

0577175 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

ALL INDIA 

ENGLISH COMM. 

HINDI COURSE-A 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

faqy 
SUBJECT 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

faroft Delhi 
fates Dated : 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 
HTSfAcA faury qrar, 2019 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2019 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

INFO TECHNOLOGY 

IA: Internal Assessment 
T./PR. : Mrafra/ Practical 

ifarut T SIt: Abbreviations 
AB :quA Absent 

06-05-2019 

DARSHAN GARIYA 

ferfar 
THEORY 

050 

053 

036 

034 

028 

031 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

IAJ 
4T. PR. 

018 

018 

018 

019 

017 

045 

068 

071 

Regn.No. 

054 

TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

053 

045 

076 

UTH Result 

57038/00061 

U119/57038/0063 

SIXTY EIGHT 

SEVENTY ONE 

FIFTY FOUR 

FIFTY THREE 

FORTY FIVE 

PASS 

SEVENTY SIX 

DARSHAN GARIYA 
27/10/2017 

POSITIONAL 

GRADE 

C2 

C1 

C1 

C1 

D2 

C1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achlevements: Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being lssued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 


